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EMHNIKH L.\HMOKPATIA
nEPI~EPEIAATTIKHt

rEN.L.\lEVElYNrH ANAnTY~HI:
L.\/N~HANAnTY::HI:
n.E. KENTPIKOY TOMEA
TMHMA EMnOP10Y & TOYPltMOY

OP0H enANAAH'llH Ot npOt THN nEPlrPAQ)H TOY
el~OVl: MEKa~IKO 8001& 6002

A811va, 16/03/2011
H AIEY0YNTPIA

nOPTAl\lOV EIPHNH
Aple. npwr : 817/2011

tTooiou 60
10564
213 - 2101333
210 - 3212276
detna@nomathinas,gr

AEI\TIO n1ITOnOIHtHt TIMON
01 5IalJopr,pw8elaEC; 'l'IIJEC;;KOTa 'l'llv KOrWT€pW avoc.pe:p6f.le;v'l TIEplo50 ara lTOpOKOrw

avaypoc.p61J£va £10'1 TTOU TTpooc.pepovrol or 14; TIpOIJ~eEIEC;; TOU L.\rwoaiou, NOar'lAEUTIKWV
lopUIJOTWV KOI N.n.Li.L.\. OPlJo~16TI1Tac;; nEplq>£pEIOC;; ATTlt<~C; (XWpIK~C; OPlJool6rrrra~ YEW';
NOlJapxlO~ Aertvwv), EXOUVwe;;E~~C;:
(01 Qvac.pep6f.l£vec;; !\IOVIKEc; TllJtc;; m:pIEXoUV ICOI<D.nA gVW01 XOVOPIKtC; 5EV TrEP1€XOUV. tTli;;
ovo<pE:p¢lJ&ve;c; !\IOvIKte;; TIIJ¢C; KOI XOVOPIKtC;; TllJtc;; n£TpEAalou etpl-IOVCfl1c; OEV TTEPIEXETOIg
eKTTIltT6UEVOS E,¢l.K.

Tax. A/vor'l
Tax. Kwo.
TIlMc.pwvo
Fax
Email

TIMEI
XONl1P,lKHI _
HMEPOMHNIA KATOTEP!t ~,OTEPH

.' EYPO . EYPO
MEtH
EYPO

8001

a002
8004
aci05
8006
8007

.
nE1PEMIO KINHIJ'U: BIONTIZEA
TOX1MTe9· _
nl:TPEMIO 0EPMANI:HI: TO
XIM'reO
BENZINH NEA 1:0ynEP TO X.hI'roo

i3EN~INH AiY10AYBAH TO XI"hpo
. BENZINHtOvnEP AMOI\ ..'ro
XIMT~ ._.~~f2011 1.346,5~_ 1.577,00
MAZOYT No 1 Y',P0EIOY ovo M T ... 5*8f3f2011 . 587,44 636.00

5-8/3/20.1.1- 1.169.41

5-8/3f2011 696 29
5·8/3/2011 1.290,94

_ 5·8/3/2011 1.283,21

1.210,21

712.20
1.419,26
1.338.21

1.4~
611.72

726.11
~!547,58.
1.393,21

TIMEt
I\IANIKH.E

HMEPOMHNIA KATOTEPH ANOTEPH MEIH
EYPO EVPO Eypn--...•."

• 5-8/312011.. 1,438 ..._ "':'1 ;639. .·1;"489
_ ----E:..8/31Z0 11 0,856 .._. 01896 0,876

5.8f3~2011 .._--.1.t~_ 1.904. 1.746
5·8/3/2011. __ ._1.578 .t714 ._J-----t.!346 .
5~8/3/2011 _.._ 1.656_.1.940 1,798• A.<PI8E! ANTfrPAtbO
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